

## SUMUKA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED (PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS SUPERB PAPERS LIMITED)

Regd. Office: Regd. Office: Shop No. 1 & 7, Ground Floor, Empress Chambers,  
Plot No. 89 A & B, Sector 1, Opp. NKGSB Bank, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400 067  
CIN: L74110MH1989PLC289950

Email: sumukaagro@gmail.com Website: www.sumukagro.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2022 (Amt in Rs.)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	22,662,922	6,738,391	2,054,487	13,885,638
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	830,865	2,391,250	581,045	3,163,207
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	830,865	2,391,250	581,045	3,163,207
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	830,865	1,586,379	581,045	2,358,336
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	830,865	1,586,379	581,045	2,358,336
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value 10/-)	7,107,170	5,440,500	5,440,500	5,440,500
7 Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-	-
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
Basic	0.12	0.29	0.11	0.43
Diluted	0.12	0.29	0.11	0.43

Notes: 1) The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of Board of Directors held on August 12, 2022. 2) Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review for the quarter ended June 30, 2022. 3) The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) specified in the Companies Act, 2013. 4) Figures of the previous periods are regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with current periods. 5) During the quarter ended June 30, 2022, the Company operates only in one segment Hence Segment Reporting is not required.

For Sumuka Agro Industries Limited

Paresh Thakker  
Managing Director  
DIN: 07336390

Date: 12.08.2022  
Place: Mumbai

## APEX CAPITAL AND FINANCE LIMITED

(Formerly Apex Home Finance Limited)  
CIN: L65910DL1985PLC021241  
Regd. Office: L-3, Green Park Extension, New Delhi - 110016  
Email: contact@apexfinancials.in; Website: www.apexfinancials.in; Tele-Fax: +91 11 40348775

### EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)	30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	124.00	126.30	129.58	510.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.89	15.81	15.46	47.60
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19.89	15.81	15.46	47.60
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.88	11.77	10.94	34.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.88	11.77	10.94	34.90
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	592.00	592.00	592.00	592.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1971.38
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic (Rs.)	0.25	0.20	0.18	0.59
	Diluted (Rs.)	0.25	0.20	0.18	0.59

Notes: 1. The above un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 12.08.2022 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12.08.2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid financial results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website at www.apexfinancials.in.

By the Order of the Board  
for Apex Capital and Finance Limited

Date: 12.08.2022  
Place: New Delhi

(Shekhar Singh)  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00039567

## Swadeshi Industries & Leasing Limited

72 Tell Pada, Kaneri, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302  
Email: compliance@swadeshiglobal.com

### STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Un-audited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Revenue From Operation	(0.68)	21.06	1.00	37.03
2	Net Profit / Loss before Tax	(7.17)	(53.67)	(1.77)	(86.84)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(7.17)	(53.67)	(1.77)	(86.84)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
5	Equity Share Capital	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80	1,081.80
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	(272.37)	-	(272.37)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	(0.07)	(0.50)	(0.02)	(0.80)
	2. Diluted:	(0.07)	(0.50)	(0.02)	(0.80)

Notes: 1) The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

2) The aforesaid unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rule, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

3) The Management is continuously and closely monitoring the developments and possible effects that may result from the current pandemic on its financial condition, liquidity and operations and is actively working to minimize the impact of this unprecedented situation. As the situation is still continuously evolving, the eventual impact may be different from the estimates made as of the date of approval of these financial results.

4) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 represent the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended December 31, 2021 respectively.

5) The Company is primarily engaged in the 'Textile Business' business and all other activities revolving around the same. As such there is no other separate reportable segment as defined by IND AS 108 - 'Operating Segment'.

6) The figures for the previous period have been regrouped, rearranged and reclassified, wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For Swadeshi Industries & Leasing Ltd

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12th August, 2022

Gaurav Jain  
Managing Director  
DIN: 06794973

## Pipeline Infrastructure Limited

CIN: U60300MH2018PLC308292

Registered Office : Seawoods Grand Central, Tower-1, 3<sup>rd</sup> Level,  
C Wing - 301 to 304, Sector 40, Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai,  
Thane, Maharashtra - 400706, India.

Phone : 022-3501 8000, Email : compliance@pipelineinfra.com, Website: www.pipelineinfra.com

### EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations		714.92		2,630.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*		343.10		(30.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		343.10		(30.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)		343.10		(30.53)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]		343.13		(30.41)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital		50.00		50.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		-		(177.59)
8	Net Worth		215.15		(127.95)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		13,034.13		13,422.62
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer Note 3)		-		-
11	Debt Equity Ratio (times) (Refer Note 4)		60.58		-
12	Earning per Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each				
	- Basic (in Rupees)		52.18		(4.64)
	- Diluted (in Rupees)		52.18		(4.64)
13	Debt Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 5)		-		-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio		1.53		1.35
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio		2.16		0.97

\* includes fair value gain on Non-Convertible Debentures measured at Fair value through profit or loss of Rs. 284.01 Crore for quarter ended June 30, 2022 and Rs. 37.48 Crore for the year ended March 31, 2022.

1 Above Un-audited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2022.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"). The full format of Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

3 Details of Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (RPS)

Particulars	As at June 30, 2022		As at March 31, 2022	
	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)
0% Redeemable Preference Shares	5,00,00,000	50.00	5,00,00,000	50.00

4 As the Debt- Equity ratio is less than zero, the ratio is shown as Nil.

5 Debt Redemption Reserve (DRR) is not required to be created due to absence of profits available for payment of dividend. The Company has accumulated losses as at June 30, 2022.

6 For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

7 This extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI Listing Regulations, read with Chapter I of Operational Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS Div1/P/CIR/2022/000000103 dated July 29, 2022 (earlier SEBI circular No SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/000000637 dated October 5, 2021) ("Circular").

8 The Company has availed relaxation provided by SEBI vide its Circular and not shown the column for the corresponding quarter ended June 30, 2021 in the Financial Results.

For Pipeline Infrastructure Limited  
Sd/-

Date : August 12, 2022

Place : Navi Mumbai

Akhil Mehrotra  
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer

DIN: 07197901

## INOX WIND LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Plot No.1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, Village Basal, Distt. Una-174303, Himachal Pradesh  
CIN: L31901HP2009PLC031083 | Tel/ Fax: 01975-272001 | E-mail: investors.inoxwind.com | Website: www.inoxwind.com

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	21,062	62,462	16,936	16,936
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(13,379)	(60,021)	(8,049)	(8,049)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	(12,979)	(42,980)	(5,254)	(5,254)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(12,988)	(42,928)	(5,254)	(5,254)
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	1,60,658	1,60,658
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10 per share)	27,728	22,192	22,192	22,192
7	Earnings per share (face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)				
	a) Basic (Rs.)	(4.68)	(19.37)	(2.37)	(2.37)
	b) Diluted (Rs.)	(4.68)	(19.37)	(2.37)	(2.37)

Notes: 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above results.

2. The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.inoxwind.com).

3. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations	17,277	51,824	12,230	12,230
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(10,677)	(42,308)	(5,310)	(5,310)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	(10,677)	(42,364)	(3,456)	(3,456)

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For Inox Wind Limited

Place: Noida

Date : 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2022

Sd/-  
Devansh Jain  
Director

## MATRIMONY.COM LIMITED

Regd.Off: No.94, TVH Bellicia Towers,  
Tower II, 5th Floor, Raja Annamalaiapuram,  
Chennai - 600028.  
Website: www.matrimony.com  
CIN: L63090TN2001PLC047432

### Extract of statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Rs. Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	March 31, 2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	12,076.32	10,966.75	45,243.64	45,243.64
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, and Exceptional items)	1,511.94	1,858.24	7,186.22	7,186.22
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,511.94	1,858.24	7,186.22	7,186.22
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	1,195.33	1,381.92	5,359.15	5,359.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1,192.92	1,386.17	5,317.21	5,317.21
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,145.38	1,143.64	1,144.94	1,144.94
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	29,890.37	29,890.37
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/-each) (not annualized) -				
	1. Basic:	5.22	6.04	23.42	23.42
	2. Diluted:	5.22	6.03	23.39	23.39

Notes: 1. The extract of standalone financial results is as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	11,979.88	10,921.90	45,086.15
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	1,609.93	1,887.01	7,535.37
Net Profit after tax and exceptional items	1,288.02	1,410.97	5,698.18

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.matrimony.com and the Stock Exchange(s) websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on August 11, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2022 at Chennai.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Matrimony.com Limited,

Place : Chennai

Date : August 12, 2022

Murugavel J  
Chairman & Managing Director

## ABANS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 36/37/38A, 3rd Floor, 227, Nariman Bhavan, Backbay Reclamation, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.  
Tel No.: 022 - 6835 4100, Fax: 022 - 6179 0010 | Email: compliance@abansenterprises.com | Website: www.abansenterprises.com

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	
---------	-------------	---------------	--